Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Eindstand Marathon
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Duifkampioenschap
2 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

Naam

Eekma

Homma

Homma

. de Vreeze
Edwin Reekers
Erik Houter

K. de Vreeze
Erik Houter
B.A. Minks

B. Homma

B.A. Minks

K. de Vreeze
J. Buwalda

L. Bakker

Cor Pander
Gebr M & J de Boer
K. de Vreeze
K. de Vreeze
L. Bakker
Henri Pander
A. Homma

Erik Houter

C. de Boer

B. Homma

B. Homma
Gerrit de Boer
Gebr M & J de Boer
Erik Houter
Gebr M & J de Boer
B.A. Minks

Cor Pander

S. Eekma

Jan Spijkerman
K. de Vreeze
Erik Houter
Y.Andringa

Cor Pander
Edwin Reekers
Erik Houter

A. Homma

A. Homma

Gebr M & J de Boer
C. de Boer

C. de Boer

B. Homma

L. Bakker

Cor Pander

Cor Pander
B.A. Minks

A. Homma

RWOn

Ringnr

1-1471215
2-8035530
2-8035571
0-1046250
1-1463456
1-1467937
1-1471615
9-1203254
2-8052469
2-8035595
1-1479889
1-1471605
2-8035380
9-1221317
0-4217655
0-1130427
0-1046241
0-1046271
7-1620084
0-4216444
1-1466668
9-1203253
0-1046319
2-8035564
2-8035517
9-4202741
1-4228018
1-1468011
1-4228041
3-1687459
0-1038578
2-8040483
1-1463901
1-1471621
1-1468017
9-1220431
0-1043961
1-1463454
6-1027547
0-1041448
9-1201696
1-1553882
1-1471081
9-1206451
2-8035557
1-1483718
1-4222938
8-1411269
3-1687489
8-1412599
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BALK

Punten

1971.
1964.
1962.
1944.
1919.
1908.
1888.
1888.
1870.
1868.
1862.
1860.
1855.
1840.
1829.
1824.
1823.
1823.
1818.
1814.
1798.
1798.
1797.
1797.
1796.
1774.
1770.
1768.
1759.
1750.
1750.
1738.
1738.
1726.
1726.
1715.
1708.
1705.
1695.
1695.
1692.
1681.
1671.
1670.
1666.
1664.
1661.
1660.
1646.
1645.
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